
spicy crispy chicken with coleslaw, pickles & mayo

Smoked meat

Nashville Burger

Toasted Hot-Dog

18.95
16.95

19.45

19.45

19.95
15.95

25.95

26.45
26.95

13.45

Big Snack

MENU

STARTERS
Mix Starter Platter  29.95
4 cheese sticks, 6 chicken wings, onion rings, crisscut fries

Soup of the day 7.45 

Coleslaw(4 oz or 10 oz)  9.45

Chicken wings 43.95(24)

FRIES & POUTINE

Fries  12.45

Fries with Gravy  14.45

Seasoned Fries 
Onion Rings

13.45

BURGERS
Hamburger  12.45

onion rings, cheese, bacon, bbq sauce

Cheeseburger  13.45

lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cheese, pickles, ketchup & mayo

Boss Burger  13.95
hamburger with special sauce, cheese, lettuce & pickles

Snack Burger  14.45

double meat, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, double cheese,
pickles, ketchup & Mayo

19.95

lettuce, tomatoes, cheese, bacon, pickles & mayo

Rodeo Burger 17.95

chicken fingers, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo or caesar

Chicken Burger  13.45

Crispy Chicken Burger  14.95

CLUB SANDWICHES
Club Sandwich  29.45

Vegetarian Club  26.95

Snack Club  29.95

10.45

SUBS

 8.45

 9.45

163 Nipisa st,  Iqaluit ,  Nu X0A 2H0 

Business hours
11AM-11PM Monday & Tuesday

7AM-1AM Wednesday to Sunday
DINING ROOM OPENED UNTIL 10 PM EVERYDAY

867-979-6767
867-222-6767

www.thesnacknu.com

17.45

 16.45

163 Nipisa St, Iqaluit, NU, X0A 2H0

4.45

plain, bbq, buffalo, lemon pepper, honey garlic, tabasco              

Cheese sticks - Jalapeno pops

 14.95(6) 23.95(12)

10.95/4 19.45/8

Small Large

Poutine
Italian Poutine
Popcorn Chicken Poutine
Bacon Poutine
Tao Poutine
Snack Poutine

Chicken Poutine

11.45

21.95

21.95

26.95

26.95

Snack Chicken Burger

Chicken Wrap

Michigan Hot-Dog

 15.95

 15.45

Pepperoni Sub
Super Sub

Steak Sub
Chicken Sub

chicken, tomatoes, lettuce, bacon, mayo

egg, cheese, tomatoes, lettuce, mayo

steak, tomatoes, lettuce, bacon, mayo

ASSORTED SANDWICHES
Fried Egg & Meat 

Fried Egg, Bacon & Cheese 
BLT 
Western Sandwich

Chicken, lettuce & tomato Sandwich
Taxi driver

Hot chicken & Fries
Hamburger Steak

Grilled Cheese
Cold Sandwich
egg salad,ham & cheese or chicken salad

10.45
8.25

26.45
ground beef, onions, bun & fries

24.95

15.45
bacon, lettuce. tomatoes, egg & cheese

13.45

13.45

13.45

13.45

eggs, ham, onions, green peppers

bacon or ham or sausage
14.45

18.95

20.95

21.95

18.95

Small popcorn chicken
Large popcorn chicken
Nuggets  (6 pcs)
Nuggets (10 pcs)

Chicken Fingers (4 pcs)

Chicken Fingers (6 pcs)

General Tso’s Chicken
Sweet Chili Chicken
3 - Pieces Fried Chicken Dinner
with fries, coleslaw, gravy & bun

6.95

14.95

9.95

18.95

15.95

19.95

23.95

26.95

CHICKEN

ground beef, gravy, mushrooms, onions

chicken, gravy, mushrooms, onions

with fries and coleslaw

23.95

21.95

bacon, lettuce. tomatoes & mayo

**All subs include : mushrooms, onions, cheese, lettuce,
tomatoes & green peppers



Mega Breakfast

26.95

PIZZA
Cheese

24.95

All-dressed

24.95

Hawaiian

Meat’s lover’s

25.95

KIDS MENU

4 Chicken Nuggets & Fries 15.95

12 chicken fingers with large fries, large coleslaw and 4
beverages. Gravy / dips included

1 Hot-Dog & Fries  15.95

Baby Spaghetti  15.95

Baby poutine  15.95

2 club sandwiches with large fries, coleslaw, 2 beverages &
3 cookies

12 Chicken Fingers  59.99

2 Club Sandwiches 59.99

2 Pizzas 10 inches 59.99

FAMILY COMBO

21.95

Juice /V8
Milk/Chocolate Milk

GST not included in our prices

2.39

3.75

Snack

Small Cakes
Chocolate Bars
3 Cookies
Chips
Water Energy Drink

24.95

27.95

3.75

3.75

4.99

3.75

3.45

Soft Drink
Coffee/Hot Chocolate/Tea

3.75

3.75

BEVERAGES & DESSERTS

BREAKFAST

PASTA
Spaghetti - With garlic bread 22.95

Snack Spaghetti - **Available from 4 pm** 27.95
includes cheese, pepperoni, green peppers, mushrooms

SALADS Small Large

Caesar Salad 12.95 17.95

Caesar Salad with
Chicken Fingers

18.95 26.95

Includes juice, milk or chocolate milk
10 inches           **Available from 4 pm **

Pepperoni
Veggie
onions, tomatoes, green peppers & mushrooms

pineapple, ham

pepperoni, green peppers & mushrooms

pepperoni, sausages & bacon

bacon, pepperoni, onions, green peppers & mushrooms

1 pepperoni & cheese pizza + 1 all-dressed pizza
1 large fries &  4 beverages

7.45

Muffin
Bagel with Cream Cheese & Coffee
Toast with Jam & Coffee
Pancakes (3) & Coffee
French Toast (3) & Coffee
Western Omelette 

Cheese Omelette 

2 Eggs

Breakfast Poutine

Monday & Tuesday 11am-1pm
Wednesday to Friday 7am-11am

Saturday & Sunday 7am-1pm

Breakfast Schedule
3.75

8.95

7.45

21.95

20.95

28.95

21.95

21.95

16.95

16.95

home fries, cheese curds, gravy, ham, bacon,
breakfast sausage, choice of egg & coffee

eggs (2), bacon (2), sausages (2), slices of ham (2),
pancake(1), french toast (1), home fries , beans & coffee

choice of meat (bacon, sausages, ham)
with home fries, toast, jam & coffee

with home fries, toast, jam & coffee

with home fries, toast, jam & coffee


