

11AM-11PM Monday & Tuesday 7AM-1AM Wednesday to Sunday DINING ROOM OPENED UNTIL 10 PM EVERYDAY

> 867-979-6767 867-222-6767





www.thesnacknu.com
163 Nipisa St, Iqaluit, NU, X0A 2H0

STARTERS			BURGERS	
Mix Starter Platter		29.95	Hamburger	12.45
4 cheese sticks, 6 chicken wings, onion rings,	crisscut fries	7.45	Cheeseburger V	13.45
Soup of the day		7.45	Boss Burger	13.95
Coleslaw(4 oz or 10 oz)	4.45	9.45	hamburger with special sauce, cheese, lettuce & pickles	44.45
Chicken wings 14.95(6)	23.95(12) 4	3.95(24)	Snack Burger lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cheese, pickles, ketchup & mayo	14.45
plain, bbq, buffalo, lemon pepper, honey garlic,				19.95
Cheese sticks - Jalapeno pops	10.95/4	19.45/8	Big Snack double meat, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, double cheese,	19.93
FRIES & POUTINE			pickles, ketchup & Mayo	4- 6-
Evice	Small 40.45	<u>Large</u>	Rodeo Burger onion rings, cheese, bacon, bbq sauce	17.95
Fries	10.45	12.45	Chicken Burger	13.45
Fries with Gravy	11.45	14.45 13.45	Crispy Chicken Burger	14.95
Seasoned Fries		13.45	Snack Chicken Burger	16.45
Onion Rings	15.05	18.95	lettuce, tomatoes, cheese, bacon, pickles & mayo	10.43
Poutine VIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	15.95 16.95	19.95	Chicken Wrap	17.45
	19.45	25.95	chicken fingers, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo or caesar	
Popcorn Chicken Poutine			Nashville Burger	15.95
Bacon Poutine	19.45 21.95	26.45 26.95	spicy crispy chicken with coleslaw, pickles & mayo Smoked meat	15.45
Tao Poutine				8.45
Snack Poutine ground beef, gravy, mushrooms, onions	21.95	26.95	Toasted Hot-Dog	
Chicken Poutine chicken, gravy, mushrooms, onions	21.95	26.95	Michigan Hot-Dog	9.45
CLUB SANDWICHES with	h fries and cole	slaw	<u>SUBS</u>	
Club Sandwich V		29.45	Pepperoni Sub	18.95
chicken, tomatoes, lettuce, bacon, mayo		20110	Super Sub	20.95
Vegetarian Club egg, cheese, tomatoes, lettuce, mayo		26.95	Steak Sub	21.95
Snack Club		29.95	Chicken Sub	18.95
steak, tomatoes, lettuce, bacon, mayo			**All subs include : mushrooms, onions, cheese, lettuce,	
ASSORTED SANDWICE	HES		tomatoes & green peppers	
Fried Egg & Meat		13.45	CHICKEN	
bacon or ham or sausage Fried Egg, Bacon & Cheese		14.45	Small popcorn chicken	6.95
BLT bacon, lettuce. tomatoes & mayo		13.45	Large popcorn chicken	9.95
Western Sandwich		13.45	Nuggets (6 pcs)	14.95
eggs, ham, onions, green peppers				18.95
Chicken, lettuce & tomato Sar	ndwich	13.45	Nuggets (10 pcs)	
Taxi driver		15.45	Chicken Fingers (4 pcs)	15.95
bacon, lettuce. tomatoes, egg & cheese Hot chicken & Fries		24.95	Chicken Fingers (6 pcs)	19.95
Hamburger Steak		26.45	General Tso's Chicken	23.95
ground beef, onions, bun & fries		_00	Sweet Chili Chicken	23.95
Grilled Cheese		8.25	3 - Pieces Fried Chicken Dinner	26.95
Cold Conducioh		10 45		

with fries, coleslaw, gravy & bun

10.45

Cold Sandwich

egg salad,ham & cheese or chicken salad

PASIA	
Spaghetti - With garlic bread	22.95
Snack Spaghetti - **Available from 4 pm** includes cheese, pepperoni, green peppers, mushrooms	27.95
PIZZA 10 inches **Available from 4 pm **	
Cheese	21.95
Pepperoni 🔰	24.95
Veggie	24.95
onions, tomatoes, green peppers & mushrooms Hawaiian pineapple, ham	24.95
All-dressed	25.95
pepperoni, green peppers & mushrooms Meat's lover's	26.95
pepperoni, sausages & bacon Snack	27.95
bacon, pepperoni, onions, green peppers & mushrooms	

PASTA

SALADS	<u>Small</u>	<u>Large</u>
Caesar Salad	12.95	17.95
Caesar Salad with Chicken Fingers	18.95	26.95

KIDS MENU Includes juice, milk or chocolate milk

4 Chicken Nuggets & Fries	15.95
1 Hot-Dog & Fries	15.95
Baby Spaghetti	15.95
Baby poutine	15.95

FAMILY COMBO	
12 Chicken Fingers	59.99
12 chicken fingers with large fries, large coleslaw beverages. Gravy / dips included 2 Club Sandwiches 2 club sandwiches with large fries, coleslaw, 2 bevera 3 cookies	59.99
2 Pizzas 10 inches	59.99
1 pepperoni & cheese pizza + 1 all-dressed pizza	

1 large fries & 4 beverages

BEV	ERAG	<u> </u>	DESS	<u>ERTS</u>

Small Cakes	3.75	Soft Drink	3.75
Chocolate Bars	3.75	Coffee/Hot Chocolate/Tea	2.39
3 Cookies	4.99	Milk/Chocolate Milk	3.75
Chips	3.75	Juice /V8	3.75
Water	3.45	Energy Drink	7.45

BREAKFAST

3.75 Muffin 8.95 **Bagel with Cream Cheese & Coffee** 7.45 **Toast with Jam & Coffee** Pancakes (3) & Coffee 16.95 French Toast (3) & Coffee 16.95 21.95 **Western Omelette** with home fries, toast, jam & coffee **Cheese Omelette** 21.95 with home fries, toast, jam & coffee 20.95 2 Eggs choice of meat (bacon, sausages, ham) with home fries, toast, jam & coffee 28.95 Mega Breakfast eggs (2), bacon (2), sausages (2), slices of ham (2), pancake(1), french toast (1), home fries, beans & coffee **Breakfast Poutine** 21.95 $home\ fries,\ cheese\ curds,\ gravy,\ ham,\ bacon,$

breakfast sausage, choice of egg & coffee



Breakfast Schedule

